ALPHABETICAL LIST OF INDUSTRIZES

industry zZone Track
Admiral S 14 1418
Alameda, Robert, Co. 11 1166
Alameda Frozen Foods 14 1434
Alisal Freezer 41 1139 Team
Antle, Bud, Inc.(Mixed

Dock) 13 1341
Antle, Bud, Inc, 13 1328
Antle, Bud, Co.(Cooler) 14 1420
Assocliated Chemical b 1102
Baillie, Jack T., Co, 12 1232
Baillie, Jack T., Co,. 1.3 1309
Belfour Guthrie & Co. Team
B & L Produce 15 4513
Berman Steel Co, 18 1802
Cal Pine 14 1418
California Spray Corp. - Team
Canyon Container Corp. 11

(Hold for Diversions)
Central Supply Co. 13 1301

Industry

Church, Bruce, Co.
Cochran Equipment Co,
Coca Cola Bottling
Cominco Products Co,
Consolidated Bag Co.
Continental Produce

Crane Co,

Cra%emont Containers Corp.

Hold for Diversions)
D'Arrigo Bros.
Deans Transfer
Delta Growers & Distr.
Desert Produce
Eckhart Seed Co.
Emerald Diste.
Empire Furniture Co.
England, C.W. Co.
Farmers Mercantlle

Zone. Track
15 1502
Team
Team
11 1139 Team
Team
11 1110
12 1216
13 1139 Team
12 1216
1l 1139 Team
11 1139 Team
12 1216
18 1800
18 1801
11 1139 Team
Teanm
14 1419



" ALPHABETICAL LIST OF INDUSTRIES (Cont'd)

' SRR 4 5) ¢ - Track, Industry <qne . Tracgk -
Felix Marsh I 1332 Team Growers lce Dock 15 1512, 1517
Ferry Morse Seed Co. 11 = 1139 Team Hank & Frank 11 0 1139 Team
Firestone Tire & Rubber Harden Farms 15 - I8
Conpany 16 1640, 1641 Hayward Lumber Co, 14 1406
1642, 1644 Hoerner Waldorf 15 1540
1645, 1646 Huddleson Broker
1647, 1648 Inter-Harvest 14 1414, 1432
Floor Service Supply Co.ll 1139 Team 1433
Florence Distr, 11 1160 Jenkins Lumber Co. 11 1139 Team
Frigi-Vac (Cooler) 14 1410, 1411 Joseph George Distr.Co., 12 1231
1412, 1413 Jullard Alpha Liguor Co.ll 1139
Frost, C.L. Co. 1x 1139 Team Kaiser Alum.&Chem. Corp.ll 1134
Gadsby Husic Co, 11 1139 Team Kane & Zech 13 1326
Georgla Pacific Corp. 1.3 1320 {roger Co. Broker
Goodyear Service kg 1139 Team Kuhlman Electric Co. 13 1323
Granite Construction 14 1440 Lapidus Broker
Great A & P Tea Co. 11 1166 Maggio, Carl J., Inc. 13 1312
Griffin Contalner Co. 13 1332 Team Majestic Furniture Co. 11 ‘ 1139 Team
Growers Cooler 15 1504, 1505 Major Farms Broker

1506, 1507



ALPHABETICAL LIST OF INDUSTRIES

Industry Zone Track
Mann Packing Co. - 14 1445
IMarkham W, Broker
Martin Bros. Container 14 1403
Martin Products 15 1523
Maytag Sales & Service 11 1139 Team
McHMahan Furniture 11 1139 Team
Merchants Refrigeration 14 1434
Merit Packing Co. ' 13 1308
Merrill Farms 15 1524
Metzger Box Co. & 1139 Team
Mid Coast 18 1216
Mills Bros. Distr. Co. 13 1303
Mitchell Silliman Co, 14 1446
iMitchell Silliman Co. 11 1110, 1142

1146
Monte llart 13 1322
lionterey Bay Suppliers 11 1139 Team
Monterey County Box 13 1331
Honterey County Ice 14 1415, 1416

1417

industry

(Cont'd)

llonterey County Linoleum

& Carpet
Monterey County Liquor
lionterey County Yard
Mutual Sales
Nestles Co., The
N H 3 Service
Olsen Van Lines
Oshita Ince.
Oshita
Pacific Fruit & Prod.
Paclific lMotor Trucking
Pacific Telephone Co.
Packwoods
Peninsula
Pepsi Cola Bottling
Peter Paul
2.0, & E,
Pic & Pac

Jone Irack
13 1139 Team
11 1139 Team
13 1301
Broker

15 1544, 1546

11 1139 Team
11 1139 Team
4 9 8 1162

12 1209

12 1210, 1212

12 1240

1.3 1325

11 1139 Team
11 1139 Team
131 1139 Team
16 1622, 1623

11 1139 Team
14 1436, 1437



Industry

Z

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF INDUSTIRIES

Piggy-Back Ramp

Piggy-Back Storage

Poleon

Pringle Tractor Co.

Pur-Gro

Quinn Co.

Rays Transfer & Stg.

Richardson HMotor Co.

R & M Produce Co.

Rosoffs Furniture Co.

Hdossi Distr. Co.

Russ Hale Hoofing

Salinas Bean Co.

Salinas Cool

Salinas Feed & Seed Co.

Salinas Maytag Sales

Salinas Lettuce Farmers
Co-0Op

Salinas lMarketing Co-Op 15 1518, 1541

11 1120, 1122

13
14
12
12
11
12
12
11
15
11
18
11
LK
11

%3

1551,

1327
1404
1232
1242
1d.39
1242
1230
I139
1552
4139
1800
1164
1144

1139
1311

Zone _ Track
- 11 1124 thru 1130

Team
Team

Team
Team

Team

Team

Team

industry

Salinas Tallow Coe.

Salinas Valley Appliance/12
Salinas Valley Wax Paper/14

Schilling Co.

Schumann Farms

Scotts Van & Storage
Sears Hoebuck

Shippers Ice & Dev.Co.
Slone, J.F. CO.
Smucker, JQMQ COO
Soil Service

Splegl Farms

Spreckels Sugar Co.

Standard Furniture Co.
Stewart Packing Co.
Stone, E.B. Co.
Streaters Industries
Sunnyside Nursery

(Conttd)

11

13
12
13
13
13
13
13
14
14

L3

11
15
18
13
11

1139
1230 Team
1438
1350
1216
1332 Team
1324
1304, 1305
1335
1343
1447
14l
All 1700
tracks
1139 Team
L1511
1802
1345
1139 Team




Industry
Tay Holbrook Co.
Tri Counties Packing
Tynan Lumber Co.

Uni-Kool(Union Ice Co.) 12 1201,

Union Sugar Co.

United States Flywood Co/13

Unidynamics

Valley Cooling Co.

Van Gas Co.

Walter S. Markham
Vegetable Growers Sunp.
Veg Pak

Weber Equipment Co.
Western Plumbing Co.
White Tractor Co.
Wickes Lumber

g !

13
14

11

1d

13
11

15
15
12
11
12

15

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF INDUSTRIES

1204,
1214,

1333,

1504,

1139 Team
1312

1401

1202

1205

1216

1101

1332 Team
1139 Team
1334

1139 Team
Broker
1542

1522

1242 Team
1139

1242 Team

1550

(Cont'd)



ZONE 11

Track Industry Code/Svot Track Industrey Code/Spot
k| Yard Track 91 1132 Yard Track-Runaround g9l

3 Yard Track 91 1134 Kaiser Alum.&Chem. 95,99 1-10
5 Yard Track _ 91 1137 Engine Spur 91

” Yard Track 91 1138 01l & Sand Spur 91

9 Yard Track : 91 1139 Team Track 90

11 Yard Track 91 1139 Western Plumbing Co. 99 1

15 Yard Track 91 1142 Mitchell Silliman Co, 1-5
1100 Cooper Siding 91 1144 Salinas Feed & Seed Co. 1,2,3
1101 Union Sugar 94,99 1146 HMitchell Silliman Co. 99 4,5
1102 Associated Chemical 1;2 1150 Lead Track 91

1103 Drill Track 91 1154 Vacant 99

1110 Consolidated Bag 99 1,2,3 1160 Lead Track 91

1110 Mitchell Silliman Co. 99 1160 Florence Distributors 99

1120 Yard-Storage | 91 1161 Vacant 99

1122 Yard-Storage 91 1162 Oshita, Inc. - 95 1,2,3
1124 Trailer-Flatcar Ramp 97 1163 Lead Track 91

1126 Trailler-Flatcar Ramp 97 1164 Salinas Cool 99

1128 Trailer-Flatcar Ramp 97 1165 Storage Track 91

1130 Trailer-Flatcar Ramp 97 1166 The Great A&P Tea Co. 95 1=6

1166 Robert Alameda Co. 95 1-6
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ZONE 12

¥ Code/Spot Track  Industry Code/Spot:

1200 Storage Track 91 1230 Lead Track 9
1201 Uni-Kool Ice Co,(Union)95 1230 Team Track 90,95 1,2,3,4
1202 Uni-Kool Ice Co. 95 1230 R & M Produce 2-16
1203 Lead Track 91 1230 Salinas Valley Appllance 2
1204  Uni-Kool Ice Co.(Union) 1231 Joseph George Distr, 1;2

(Vacuum Tube) 99 1232 Pur-Gro. - 95 1,2
1205 Uni-Kool Ice Co.(Union)9l 1232 Jack T. Baillie 95 1,2
1207 Out of Service 99 1-6 1234 Vacant
1208 Lead Track 91 1240 PMT 95 1-5
1209 Oshita, Inc. 95 1-=5 1242 Team Track 90,97

1210 Pacific Fruit & Produce9s 1-6
1212 Pacific PFrult & Produce9s 1-3
1214 Uni-Kool Ice Co.(Union)95,99 1-4
1216 Uni-Kool Ice Co.(Union)95 1=10

1216 Mid Coast 95
1216 D'vArrigo 95
1216 Desert Produce 95
1216 Schumann Farms 95

1216 Continental Produce 95
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1300
1301
1301
1302

1303

1304
1305
1306
1307
1308

1309

1310
1311

1312
1312
1313
1320
1321

L Y Code/Spot
Drill Track '
Central Supply Co. 99
lionterey County Yard 99
Lead Track gl
Mills Bros. Distr.Co. 95 1-8
Shippers Develop. Co. 95 1-8
Shippers Develop. Co. 95 1-8
Lead Track 91
Storage Track 91
Merit Packing Co, 95 1-8
Jack T, Baillle 95 1-6
Vacant 91
Salinas Lettuce Farmers

Co=-0Op 95 1-8
Tri Counties Packing 95 1,2
Carl lMaggio, Inc. 95 3-8
Vacant 99
Georgla Paciflc Corp. 95 1,2
Lead Track 91

ZONE 13

1322
1323
132k
1325
1326
1327
1328
1330
1331
1332
1333
1334
1335
1340
1341
1343
1345
1350

Industry

lMonte HMart

Kuhlman Electric Co.
Sears Roebuck Co,
Pacific Telephone
Kane & Zech

Poleon

Bud Antle Co.

Lead Track

Monterey County Box
Team Track

Valley Kool Co.
Valley Kool Co.
J.F. Slone Co,

Lead Track

Bud Antle Co.

The Smucker Co.

90,9
95
95
29
91
95
95

Streaters Industries,lnc.

Schilling

Code/Spot
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1400

1401
1402

1403 -

1404
1406
1407
1408
1410
1411
1412
1413
1414
1415
1416
1417
1418
1418

1 stry

C

Lead Track

Chicago-Alisal Long 91

Tynan Lumber Co.
Lead Track

flartin Bros. Container

Pringle Tractor Co.

Homer T. Hayward Lmbr.

Vacant

Storage Track
Frigi-Vac
Frigi-Vac

Frigi-Vac
Frigi-Vac
Inter-Harvest
Monterey County Ice
Monterey County Ice
Monterey County Ice
Admiral

Cal Pine

99 1-3
91

95 1~6
95 1

99

99

91

99 1-16
99 1-16
99 1-16
99,95/1-8
99,95/1-11
99,95/1-8
99,95/1-8
99,95/1-8

93 =5

9% 1=4

ZONE 14

i
1419
1420
1432
1433
1434
1434
1435
1436
1437
1438

1440
1hh2
14kl
15
1446
17
1450

In \'s

S

Farmers Merchantile Co. 97 5

Bud Antle Co.
Inter-Harvest
Inter-Harvest

iflerchants Refrigeration

Alameda rfrozen roods

Storage Track

Pic & Pac

Pic & Pac

Salinas Valley Wax
Paper Co.

Granite Construction

Vacant

Spiegl Farms, Inc.
Mann Packing Co.
Mitchell Silliman

'Soil Service, Inc.

Spreckels Siding

99,95/1-10
995 25/1~ 7
99,95/1-7

99 1-10
99 1-9

91

95 1-4

95 14

1-5
29
99
99395/1'8
99:95/1_11
1-12
99 1,2
91
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&l
1500
1501
1502
1503
150k

1504
1505
1506
1507
1511
1512
1512
1513
151k
1515
1516
1517
1518

Industry

Boston Main

Boston Lead

Bruce Church

Vacant

Vegetable Growers
Supply

Growers Kool

Growers Kool

Growers Kool

Growers Kool

Stewart Packing Co.

Lead Track

Growers Ice Dock(end)

B & L Produce

Harden Farms

Storage Track

storage Track

Growers Ice

Salinas Marketing Assn.95

Code/Spot
91
99 1«7
29
99 3-5
95 6-13
95 1-6
95 1l=13
95 1=6
95 1-10
91
95 1-20
95 1=7
95 1=7
91
91
95 1-20
1,2

ZONE 15

Track Industry Code/Spot
1519 Storage Track 91
1520 Storage Track 91
1521 Lead Track-~Storage 21
1522 Veg Pak 95 1=7
1523 Martin Products 95 1=6
1524 Merrill Farms 95 1-=5
1540 Lead Track 91
1540 Hoermer Waldorf (end) 95 1-=7
1541 Salinas Marketing Co-Op 95 1=6
1542 Vegetable Growers Supp. 99
1544 Nestles 1-7
1546 Nestles 99 1-1
1550 Wickes Lumber 99
1551 Rossi Distributors 95
1552 Rossi Distributors 99,91
1553 Proposed Spur 99

o
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Trac
1620
1621
1622
1623
1640

1641
1642
1644
1645
1646
1647
1648

I 24

Lead Track :

Storage & Runaround

Peter Paul

Peter Paul

Firestone Rubber Co.
Bunaround

Firestone Lead Track

Firestone (inside)

Firestone Lead Track

Firestone Lead Track

Firestone

Firestone

Firestone

94,
g1

99,95/1-5

99

91
91
25
95
99
99
99
59

S

1.3

1-9
1=5
W
1-1%
1-18
1-4

ZONE 16
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1700
1701
1702
1703
1704
1705
1706

Code/Spot
Spreckels lain .
Siding-Storage(89 cars)9l

Storage (34 cars) 91
Storage (34 cars) 91
Storage (38 cars) 91
Scale Track 91
Water Track 91

ZONE 17
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ZONE, 18

Irack  Industry Code/Spot
1800 Eckhart Seed 1

1800 Salinas Bean Co. 1

1801 Spence Siding (16 cars)9l

1802 Berman Steel 99 1,2,3,4

1802 E.B., Stone 95 X
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